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President-Elect Hinde, Liz Metropolitan State University of 
Denver, CO 
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Past President Heyning, Katy University of Wisconsin, 
Whitewater, WI 

heyningk@uww.edu 
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Region I:  Connecticut, Delaware, Maine, Maryland, 

Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York, 

Rhode Island, and Vermont  

Easley II, Jacob Eastern Connecticut State 
University, CN 

easleyJ@easternct.edu 

Region II:  Alabama, District of Columbia, Florida, 

Georgia, Mississippi, North Carolina, South Carolina, 

Puerto Rico, Tennessee, Virginia, and the Virgin Islands  

Eaton, Arlinda Kennesaw State University, GA aeaton4@kennesaw.edu 

Region III:  Indiana, Kentucky, Ohio, Pennsylvania, and 

West Virginia  

Evans, Sam Western Kentucky University, KY sam.evans@wuk.edu 

Region IV:  Illinois, Iowa, Michigan, Minnesota, and 

Wisconsin  

Wycoff-Horn, Marcie University of Wisconsin, La 
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mwycoff-horn@uwlax.edu 

Region V:  Arkansas, Kansas, Louisiana, Missouri, 
Oklahoma, and Texas  

Edmonson, Stacey Sam Houston State University, 
TX 
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Region VI:  Idaho, Montana, Nebraska, North Dakota, 
South Dakota, and Wyoming  

Fishbaugh, Mary Susan Montana State University, 
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elect] 

Metropolitan State University of 
Denver, CO 

ehinde@msudenver.edu 
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and Washington  

Spagna, Michael California State University, 
Northridge, CA 

mspagna@csun.edu 
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Mission Statement 
To advance and enhance high quality educator preparation within comprehensive public colleges and universities 

 
TECSCU, a dean-alike group affiliated with AACTE, is a distinct national voice on matters of importance to educator preparation programs at comprehensive public colleges and 

universities. 


